
Early May 2024
Bank Holiday Deliveries

REVISED ORDER CUT OFF AND DESPATCH DATES IMPACTED BY THE UPCOMING MAY BANK HOLIDAY

www.elite-furniture.co.uk  |  sales@elite-furniture.co.uk
tel. 01405 746000

Deliveries

Monday 6th May

Tuesday 7th May

Thursday 9th May

Thursday 9th May

Friday 10th May

Friday 10th May

Monday 13th May

Monday 13th May

Monday 13th May

Midlands/ South West

South East/ London

East Anglia/ Norfolk/ Suffolk/ Cambs

Lincolnshire/ West Yorkshire

Lancashire

South Yorkshire/ East Yorkshire

Midlands/ South West

North Yorkshire / North East

Scotland

No Deliveries

Tuesday 7th May

Thursday 9th May

Thursday 9th May

Friday 10th May

Friday 10th May

Monday 13th May

Monday 13th May

Monday 13th May

N/A

Thursday 25th April

Friday 26th April

Friday 26th April

Wednesday 24th April

Wednesday 24th April

Monday 29th April

Monday 29th April

Friday 26th April

Normal Despatch Date Region Revised Despatch Date Revised Cut Off

Please note, there will be no direct deliveries week commencing 6th May 2024.

Late May 2024
Bank Holiday Deliveries

REVISED ORDER CUT OFF AND DESPATCH DATES IMPACTED BY THE UPCOMING MAY BANK HOLIDAY

Monday 27th May

Monday 27th May

Monday 27th May

Tuesday 28th May

Thursday 30th May

Friday 31st May

Friday 31st May

Monday 3rd June

Midlands/ South West

North Yorkshire / North East

Scotland

South East/ London

Lincolnshire/ West Yorkshire

Lancashire

South Yorkshire/ East Yorkshire

Midlands/ South West

No Deliveries

Tuesday 28th May

Tuesday 28th May

Tuesday 28th May

Thursday 30th May

Friday 31st May

Friday 31st May

Monday 3rd June

N/A

Thursday 16th May

Wednesday 15th May

Wednesday 15th May

Monday 20th May

Wednesday 22nd May

Wednesday 22nd May

Friday 24th May

Normal Despatch Date Region Revised Despatch Date Revised Cut Off

Please note, there will be no direct deliveries week commencing 27th May 2024.


